  800-788-1028   •   www.PalmerHamilton.com
An economical table with the high quality
features for easy use and long life.
59TV tables
Benches and Stools
FEATURES
•	 One of the easiest lifting cafeteria tables on
the market. Torsion bars and torsion springs

59TV tables
Overall Product Dimensions Seating Capacity
Description Part# H x W x L Seat
Height
Folded
Height
Storage Foot-
print
Product
Weight
Children (18”)
Adults (28")
Rectangular Tables with Stools
12 Stools Table
29” High
59TV23293012-S12 29" x 30" x 144" 17'' 81" 1 = 43”x76” 12 children
12 adults
12 Stool Table
27” High
59TV23273012-S12 27" x 30” x 144” 17” 79" 1 = 43”x76” 12 children
12 adults
12 Stool Table
27” High
59TV23273010-S12 29" x 30” x 120” 17” 73" 1 = 43”x64” 12 children
12 adults
12 Stool Table
29” High
59TV23293010-S12 27" x 30" x 120" 17” 71" 1 = 43”x64” 12 children
12 adults
8 Stool Table
27” High
59TV23273008-S08 29” x 30” x 96” 17” 58" 1 = 37”x50” 8 children
8 adults
8 Stool Table
29” High
59TV23293008-S08 27” x 30” x 96” 17” 56" 1 = 37”x50” 8 children
8 adults
Wave Top Tables with Stools
12 Stool Table
27” High
59TV23273012W-S12 29" x 30" x 144" 17'' 81" 1 = 43”x76” 12 children
12 adults
12 Stool Table
29” High
59TV23293012W-S12 27" x 30” x 144” 17” 79" 1 = 43”x76” 12 children
12 adults
12 Stool Table
27” High
59TV23273010W-S12 29" x 30” x 120” 17” 73" 1 = 43”x64” 12 children
12 adults
12 Stool Table
29” High
59TV23293010W-S12 27" x 30" x 120" 17” 71" 1 = 43”x64” 12 children
12 adults
 Rectangular Tables with Benches
Bench Table
29” High
59TV23293012-BNCH 29" x 30" x 144" 17” 81” 1 = 43”x76” 16 children -
12 adults
Bench Table
27” High
59TV23273012-BNCH 27" x 30” x 144” 17” 79” 1 = 43”x76” 16 children -
12 adults
Bench Table
29” High
59TV23293010-BNCH 29" x 30” x 120” 17” 73” 1 = 36”x71” 12 children
8 adults
Bench Table
27” High
59TV23273010-BNCH 27" x 30" x 120" 17” 71” 1 = 44”x71” 12 children
8 adults
Bench Table
29” High
59TV23293008-BNCH 29” x 30” x 96” 17” 58” 1 = 47”x70” 10 children
8 adults
Bench Table
27” High
59TV23273008-BNCH 27” x 30” x 96” 17” 56” 1 = 47”x70” 10 children
8 adults
Wave Top Tables with Benches
12 Stool Table
29” High
59TV23293012W-BNCH 29" x 30" x 144" 17'' 81" 1 = 36”x83”
2 = 66”x94”
16 children -
12 adults
12 Stool Table
27” High
59TV23273012W-BNCH 27" x 30” x 144” 17” 79" 1 = 36”x83”
2 = 66”x94”
16 children -
12 adults
12 Stool Table
29” High
59TV23293010W-BNCH 29" x 30” x 120” 17” 73" 1 = 36”x83” 12 children
8 adults
12 Stool Table
27” High
59TV23273010W-BNCH 27" x 30" x 120" 17” 71" 1 = 36”x83” 12 children
8 adults
DIMENSIONS
Dimensions are approximate.
Seating capacities are based on 250# per person (adults).